l Wall-mount power pack, international version
l 24 VDC, 40 W max output
l Ideal for powering a single infiNET EX® wireless roller shade
or drapery trackmotor
l Compatible with international CSM-QMTDC series roller
shade and drapery trackmotors
The CSAI-PWS40 is an international, wall-mounted, 40 W,
24 VDC regulated power pack that provides power for one
Crestron® CSM-QMTDC international series roller shade or
drapery trackmotor. The CSAI-PWS40 is ideally suited to
provide local power for motors that communicate using the
infiNET EX® network.
Specifications
Power Requirements
Input: 1 A @ 100–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Output: 24 VDC, 40 W (1.66 A), regulated
Connections
Line: (1) Ungrounded AC power plug, line power input;
Plug type is selectable via region-specific adapter inserts
(NEMA 1-15P 2 blade, AS 3112 2 blade, UK BS 1363 3 blade,
CEE 7/16 2 pin, KS C8305 2 pin, IRAM 2073 2 blade,
GB 2099 2 blade, IS 1293 6A/SANS 164-3/BS546 3 pin)
Load: (1) 8 ft (2.43 m) attached cable with inline ferrite core and
flying leads;
Connect only one CSM-QMTDC international series roller shade
or drapery trackmotor
Construction
94V-0 polycarbonate, white, outlet-mountable
Environmental
Temperature: 32° to 104° F (0° to 40° C)
Humidity: 15% to 95% RH (noncondensing)
For indoor use only
Dimensions
Height: 2.91 in. (74 mm)
Width: 1.71 in. (43 mm)
Depth:  2.21 in. (53 mm);
Projects 1.54 in. (39 mm) from the AC outlet
Weight
6.4 oz (182 g)
Compliance
cETLus 60950, cETLus UL1310, UL, SELV, EAC, LPS, 2MOPP,
CE, Ukraine UKRSepro, VCCI, RoHS Level VI, FCC, CAN ICES-3,
IP52, Double Insulation, WEEE
CSAI-PWS40
Power Pack for CSM-QMTDC Series Motors, 24 VDC, 40W, International
Models
AvailableModels
CSAI-PWS40
Power Pack for CSM-QMTDC Series Motors, 24 VDC, 40 W,
International
This productmay be purchased from select authorized Crestron dealers and
distributors. To find a dealer or distributor, please contact theCrestron sales
representative for your area.A list of sales representatives is available online at
855-263-8754.
The specific patents that cover Crestron products are listed online at
patents.crestron.com.
Certain Crestron products contain open source software. For specific
information, please visit www.crestron.com/opensource.
Crestron, theCrestron logo, and infiNET EXare either trademarks or registered
trademarks of Crestron Electronics, Inc. in theUnited States and/or other
countries.Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names may be
used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming themarks and
names or their products.Crestron disclaims any proprietary interest in the
marks and names of others.Crestron is not responsible for errors in typography
or photography.
Specifications are subject to changewithout notice.
©2019Crestron Electronics, Inc.
Rev 05/24/19
CSAI-PWS40
Power Pack for CSM-QMTDC Series Motors, 24 VDC, 40W, International
CSAI-PWS40
Power Pack for CSM-QMTDC Series Motors, 24 VDC, 40W, International